/}XEDLIFE

VANITY DESK
MDSZT-02




[EN]
INTRODUCTION

Thank you very much for choosing our Vanity Set. Please read this manual before using
the product, as it may contain some information you don't know. If you have any
questions, please feel free to send us email.

PACKAGE CONTAINS

[DE]
EINFUHRUNG

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich fur unser Schminktisch-Set entschieden haben. Bitte lesen Sie diese
Anleitung, bevor Sie das Produkt verwenden, da sie méglicherweise Informationen enthalt
, die Sie nicht kennen. Wenn Sie Fragen haben, senden Sie uns bitte eine E-Mail.

PACKUNGSINHALT

[FR]
INTRODUCTION

Merci beaucoup d'avoir choisi notre ensemble @
produit, car il peut contenir des informations qu
Si vous avez des questions, n'hésitez pas a nous

CONTENU DU PAQUET

[IT]
INTRODUZIONE

Grazie mille per aver scelto il nostro set da toeletta
prega di leggere questo maknuale prima di utilizzg
prodotto, in quanto potrebbe contenere informaz
non conosce. Se hai domande, non esitare a inviarci

CONTENUTO DEL PACCHETTO

[ES]
INTRODUCCION

Muchas gracias por elegir nuestro conjunto de tog
Por favor, lea este manual antes de usar el produc
puede contener informacion que desconoce. Si
tiene alguna pregunta, no dude en enviarnos un
correo electronico.

CONTENUTO DEL PACCHETTO
[JP]

4857

LHONZT 1ty FEEATWIEE. BHlcH
TWEY, B@mEFERTBEIIC. D7)V
fefeE. TEMTHWVBERDNEEN TS AIEEMSE
TEEHLHBHEEIE. PREICA—IVTEEWE
EEWn

ISy — IR ENDED




PARTS LIST ( Unit: mm)

0

724X400 x1pc

225X363

X2 pcs

225X400 X2 pcs

225X60 x4 pcs

724X400

x1 pc

724X400 x1pc

724X400 x1pc

558X87

x1 pc

558X300 x1pc

10

659X235 x1pc

11

659X235

x1 pc

1066X705 X1 pc

705X65

x1 pc

705X65

x1 pc

1098X65 X1 pc

2.




PARTS LIST ( Unit: mm)

&;
<<
=~
1100X400 X1 pc 482X219 X2 pcs 219X158 X2 pcs
@ ’ / @< ;
300X96 X2 pcs 300X96 X2 pcs 180X295 X2 pcs
22 23 N
<
170X96 X2 pcs 533X76 x1 pc 135X76 x1 pc
’ ’ @
135X76  x1pc 300X96  x1pc 300X96  x1pc

533X96

x1 pc

0

543X295 x1pc

30

582X140 x1pc

-3-




PARTS LIST ( Unit: mm)

<>

400X300 X2 pcs 370X120  x1pc 370X120 x1pc
380X278 x1pc 370X300 x1pc




ACCESSORIES LIST (Unit: mm)

(A) 3in 1 Cam Screws

@——<w

Cam Lock Fasteners

=

(C) 8*30 CDowel

<

@Drawer Slides 12'

AN

x 70 pcs X 74 pcs x 20 pcs X 6 pcs
(E)Wall Fixing Pack (F)3.5*35mm Screw (G)3.5*20mm Screw (H)Mending Wedges
«
%%@«« -~
‘%w\ ) ]
x 2 Set x 12 pcs x12 pcs x 12 pcs
(1)Protective Feet (J)JDrawer Handles (K)7*40mm Screw L) 3.5*14mm Screw

4*18mm Screw

o

<
@ i / [(Wiwwa ()
<>
x 12 pcs \ x 2 Set X 7 pcs x 53 pcs
@ @ Vanity Mirror Lights @ Circuit Board ® Perforated strip
x 1 pc x 12 pcs x 1 set x1pc

@ Hair dryer holder

(S) JDrawer Handles
4*10mm Screw

@ 5*50mm Screw

@) ¥
\’\
o0 R rd
v -
x 1 Set X 4 pcs ~— x4 set x 12 pcs
U) 10*11mmPlastic hammer| (V) hinge W) small3 in 1 Cam Screws |(X)smallCam Lock Fasteners
(4
x 12 pcs x 2 Set x 11 pcs x 11 pcs

(Y)3in 1 Cam Screws

[EN]
TIPS

1.When installing the product, use a soft surface (such as carpet or cardboard) to avoid scratching
or damaging the surface of the product.
2.Please try to use a manual screwdriver instead of an electric screwdriver. A manual screwdriver
can be used to better control the tightness of the screws.

3.Do not use glue.

4.The product is unstable before assembly. Please observe the product installation sequence and
align all screws and screw holes before tightening.
5.The structure of this product may not meet the requirements of children climbing.

-5-




[ DE]

TIPPS

1. Verwenden Sie beim Installieren des Produkts eine weiche Oberflache (wie Teppich oder Karton), um
Kratzer oder Beschadigungen der Oberflache des Produkts zu vermeiden.

2. Versuchen Sie bitte, einen manuellen Schraubendreher anstelle eines elektrischen Schraubendrehers zu verwenden.
Ein manueller Schraubendreher kann verwendet werden, um die Festigkeit der Schrauben besser zu kontrollieren.

3. Verwenden Sie keinen Kleber .

4. Das Produkt ist vor dem Zusammenbau instabil. Bitte beachten Sie die Produktinstallationsreihenfolge
und richten Sie alle Schrauben und Schraubenlécher aus, bevor Sie sie festziehen.

5. Die Struktur dieses Produkts entspricht moglicherweise nicht den Anforderungen an das Klettern von Kindern.

[FR]
CONSEILS

1. Lors de l'installation du produit, utilisez une surface souple (comme un tapis ou du carton)

pour éviter de rayer ou d'endommager la surface du produit.

2. Essayez d'utiliser un tournevis manuel au lieu d'un tournevis électrique. Un tournevis ma-nuel peut étre utilisé
pour mieux contréler le serrage des vis.

3. Ne pas utiliser de colle.

4. Le produit est instable avant l'assemblage. Veuillez observer la séquence d'installation du

produit et aligner toutes les vis et les trous de vis avant de les serrer.

5. La structure de ce produit peut ne pas répondre aux exigences de l'escalade par les enfants.

[IT]
SUGGERIMENTI

1. Quando installate il prodotto, utilizzate una superficie morbida (come tappeto o cartone)

per evitare graffi o danni alla superficie del prodotto.

2. Si prega di utilizzare un cacciavite manuale invece di un cacciavite elettrico. Un cacciavite

manuale puo essere utilizzato per controllare meglio la tensione delle viti.

3. Non utilizzare colla.

4. |l prodotto ¢ instabile prima dell'assemblaggio. Si prega di osservare la sequenza di instalXlazione del
prodotto e allineare tutte le viti e i fori delle viti prima di stringere.

5. La struttura di questo prodotto potrebbe non soddisfare i requisiti per arrampicarsi dei bambini.

[ES]
CONSEJOS

1. Alinstalar el producto, use una superficie suave (como una alfombra o cartén) para evitar rayar o danar

la superficie del producto.

2. Por favor, intente usar un destornillador manual en lugar de uno eléctrico. Un destornillador manual

se puede usar para controlar mejor la firmeza de los tornillos.

3. No use pegamento.

4. El producto es inestable antes del ensamblaje. Por favor, observe la secuencia de instalacion del pro-ducto y
alinee todos los tornillos y agujeros antes de apretar.

5. La estructura de este producto puede no cumplir con los requisitos para que los nifios trepen.

[JP]

e b

1THBZERIATFEEIE A=Y b PERR-IVGEDRSHWVREZFEAL T, HmOKREZ
EOTRVEBEERERLY LGVKDITLTLIREL,

2B SAN—TRELGL FRRSAN-—ZFALTLLEY., FHFSAN-ZEATSHE
 RCOWDMIFEEZLY KKK TELT,

BEABFIERLGWVWTLEEL,

ARHIUTCHDOHEMIIARECTT.,. HEOBMYNITIEFZLCBERL. IXTORLECERLENZE
HOMFBENCEINELTLIREL,

5.ZDHmDIBEIF. FHAESEHZHLTUVELLE LNEEA,



Installation steps

STEP1




&= Ox

& Bx

& O x4




& Ox

(B) x4

FRONT

E C

Ec

D1 Back: gi E
1 2




@

STEPS




FFFFF

ERFEI TSIV, L
D1 Back: gi fee Fee e = g:
1I 2 3

@) x8

&= Ox

o — x1

& Ox

g ([Lx2

S C x4

®x

-10-




STEP11

=] C x4

®x

-11-




STEP13

&« o (A)x12

— & Ox

| & ®xs

-12-




STEP15

STEP16

| & ®x




STEP17

STEP18

(& ®u

-14-




STEP20

-15-




STEP21

- 2

',X

| @ xs

STEP22
®x
& e (V)5

-16-




STEP23

STEP24

&6 (A)xn2

-17-




STEP25

(@ ®x

STEP26 [EN]Please remove the back film before installation

[DE]Bitte entfernen Sie die Rickfolie vor der Installation

[FR]Veuillez retirer le film arriere avant l'installation

[IT]Si prega di rimuovere la pellicola posteriore prima dell'installazione
[ES]Por favor retire la pelicula trasera antes de la instalacion

WPTER W BTSNy 2 7 1 WL EBRU A LT R E L

(=5 @xz

-18-







STEP30

-20-




| g (Dxs

-21-




STEP33 [EN]JAdjustable cabinet door up and down [DE]Verstellbare Schranktlr nach oben und unten
[FR]Porte de placard réglable haut et bas [IT]Porta dell'armadio regolabile su e giu

[ES]Puerta de armario ajustable arriba y abajo

umﬂﬁﬁ¢v82wh®E%LFu%¥T%
C
C

[/

[EN]
Adjustable cabinet doors front and back

[DE]
Verstellbare Schranktiiren vorne und hinten

[FR]
Portes de placard réglables avant et arriere

(IT]
Ante dell'armadio regolabili avanti e indietro

[ES]
Puertas de armario ajustables adelante y atras

[JP]
y IR v EX Y FORZEFIRICGEET S




®x

a—<e (A)xs

STEP35

-23-




STEP36

STEP37

o= 6Q) (9x2




STEP38




STEP41

-26-




&« t0o (A) X4
®x

STEP43




H) x12

STEP45

-28-




-29-




@/
@

[EN]Place the U component first and ensure that
the hole of U is aligned with the side hole of 33

[DE]Platzieren Sie zuerst das U-Teil und stellen Sie
sicher, dass das Loch von U mit dem Seitenloch von
33 ausgerichtet ist.

[FR]Placez d'abord le composant U et assurez-vous
gue le trou de U est aligné avec le trou latéral de 33

[IT]Posizionare prima il componente U e assicurarsi
che il foro di U sia allineato con il foro laterale di 33

[ES]Cologue primero el componente U y asegurese
de que el agujero de U esté alineado con el agujero
lateral de 33

DPIEXduaR—% bEEE L. UDTUHN33D
BAEmDINEEG| L TWAT EEHELTLIEEL,

8§ Uxs

O—mmm> (T) X6

STEP48

-30-




STEP49

Qe

®—mmw (T) x6

STEPS0

-31-




STEP51

@é

STEP52

-32-




-33-




Model: MDSZT-02

Foshan Mingda Furniture Co., Ltd;
B1 Avenue, Dongwei Industrial Zone,
Wucun, Nanzhuang Town,
Chancheng District, Foshan City

Made in China C € F@ E




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24
	页 25
	页 26
	页 27
	页 28
	页 29
	页 30
	页 31
	页 32
	页 33
	页 34
	页 35
	页 36

